POLARIS SPORTSMAN 500 EFI TOURING AUTO.2008
15-960-141W

FENDER PROTECTOR & FOLDING FOOT REST

"ONLY

NO. PIECE _

ITEM | QTE. | DESCRIPTION
1 2 BEND TUBE " | 15-960-141-Dnss
2 | 277 FIXATION ASSEMBLY 15-960-141-F-ASS
3 ) HEX BOLT 23/8" x 1 1/2°G loz=01-6C127
2 5 LOCK NUT @3/8" 02-03—6CZ |
5 23 HEX. BOLT #5/16"x 1 1/2" LG. 02-01-5C127
6 2 FLAT BAR 2"x 1'x 3/16" 0R—FB-141
7 4 LOCK NUT 5/16" 02-03-5C2
8 2 HEX. BOLT 5/167x 1 3/4" LG. 02-01-5C147 |
9 7 FLAT WASHER 95/16" 02-04-57 |
) HEX. BOLT @1/4°x 1 3/4" LG. 02-01-4C147 |
4 FLAT WASHER @1/4" 02-04—-47
A LOCK NUT @1/4" 02-04-4C7
2 RETENTION PART (POUR PEDALE 15-966 15-9665

{ METAL.

Q

OlO

—. —_—

Quadrax Utility puts everything within reach.

* PART SOLD SEPARATLY.
TO MAINTAIN THE FOQOT PEG
IN VERTICAL POSITION.

TRaa

NOTE: CHECK THE HARDWARE REGULARLY
TO PREVENT BOLTS FROM LOOSENING.

REMOVE PLASTIC FOR
FENDER INSTALLATION,

Discover other frame & body on our website.


https://www.powersportsid.com/quadrax-utility/
https://www.powersportsid.com/frame-body.html

